
Vendor List
Wedding Consultants
Sedona Mountain High Flowers 928-203-4211 www.sedonamountainhighflowers.com

KD Event Designs – Kim Duncan, Decorator 928-863-0293 kim@kdeventdesigns.com

Grand Plan Events – Alyssa Schmieder 520-245-1905 www.GrandPlanEvents.com

Weddings in Sedona - Susan Perry 800-973-3762 www.weddingsinsedona.com

Ceremony of Love - Janice Midkiff 928-852-0120 www.ceremonyoflove.net

Heart of Sedona Weddings 928-593-9794 www.heartofsedonaweddings.com

Tara Gray Weddings 602-510-0965 www.taragrayweddings.com

Wedding Officiates
Rev. Andrew Murphy 888-808-8919 heartofsedonaweddings@gmail.com

Ceremony of Love - Janice Midkiff 928-852-0120 www.ceremonyoflove.net

Rev. Susan Perry 928-274-1444 susanperry@suddenlink.net

Margaret VanDamme 928-300-6722 www.vandammeweddings.com

Rev. Ken Froessel 928-300-1658 www.sedonaweddingofficiant.com

Formal Wear & Tuxedos
Sedona Tuxedos 928-300-7414 tuxedos@sedona.net

Victorian Cowgirl 928-282-0778 vcgirl@victoriancowgirl.com

Florists
Sedona Mountain High Flowers 928-203-4211 www.sedonamountainhighflowers.com

Jazz Bouquet Floral Shop - Kim Roda 928-204-1091 www.jazzbouquetfloral.com

Events by Show Stoppers - Jim Bullock                               928-203-9096 www.eventsbyshowstoppers.com

Sedona Fine Art of Flowers - Peter & Gari Richardson 928-284-2331 www.sedonafineartofflowers.com

Bliss Extraordinary Floral - Amy 928-282-3445 www.blissfloral.com

Cakes & Treats
Sedona Cake Couture - Andrea Blaunt 928-204-2887 www.sedonacakes.com

Arizona Candy Bar Company 602-910-8288 www.azcandybarco.biz

Premium Organic Chocolates - Aaron Hipp 928-254-0813 www.pacariwholesale.com

Jacqueline Rose Cakery 928-853-9239 www.jacquelinerosecakery.com

Rentals
Classic Party Rentals 800-678-3854 www.classicpartyrentals.com

Verve Events & Tents 928-649-9501 www.verveeventsandtents.com

Y-Knot Party Rentals 480-967-4495 www.yknotparty.com
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Vendor List
Entertainment
Downtown Browne Productions - DJ, Sound & Lighting 928-853-8229 www.dtbpro.com

Sedona Sounds, DJ - Bobby Russell 928-282-0514 dj@sedonasounds.com

Eagle One DJ Service 928-399-0885 www.facebook.com/eagleDJone

Push Play Entertainment 602-741-9084 www.pushplaye.com

Brian David - Guitarist 928-600-5153 brian@briandavidguitarist.com

Anthony Mazzella - DJ 928-301-6581 anthony@anthonymazzella.com

Sara Hartzler - Harpist 928-526-3488

Eric Miller 928-274-2443 www.ericmiller-worldmusic.com

Elizabeth Elgin - Harpist 928-714-0961

Sonja Whisman - Violin/Vocals 928-202-7079 sonjarene15@gmail.com

Sean Cummings - Bag Piper 530-318-5704 www.yourbagpiper.com

Stylists
Class Acts Salon 928-282-4919

Patricia Vega Studio 928-607-9742 www.sedonahairandmakeupartist.com

Sedona Beauty Team - Liz Margin 480-262-0215 www.sedonabeautyteam.com

Trinity Tan 928-203-4826

Chic Full Service Salon 928-282-2475

Carrie Kacen - Hair & Makeup 928-282-1564 carriekacen@hotmail.com

Photographers
Sierra Blanco Photography 928-242-9398 sierrablancophoto@yahoo.com

LIV Photography by Jennifer Ann Marie 602-377-5435 LivPhotographyAZ@gmail.com

Tangled Lilac Photography 928-606-1533 www.tangledlilac.com

DePoy Studios 480-971-0334 www.depoystudios.com

Magic Dreams Video Production mb_jacobsen@yahoo.com

Birdsong Wedding Photography 480-370-6060 www.birdsongweddingphotography.com

Cameron & Kelly Studio www.cameronkellystudio.com

Mark Nelson Photography 928-862-2055 www.marknelsonphoto.com

Everlasting  Cinema 602-904-3265 www.everlastingcinema.com

Bon Miller 928-202-2517 www.bonmiller.com

Transportation
White Tie Transportation, LLC 928-203-4500

Pink Jeep Tours 928-282-8806

Sky Mountain Limo 928-204-1383

Sedona Trolley 928-282-4211

Red Rock Magic Trolley - Laura 928-821-6706

Insurance Providers
Private Event Insurance www.privateeventinsurance.com

Markel Insurance www.markelinsuresfun.com/eventinsurance
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